
www.Farmina.com SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

COMPLETE, BALANCED FOOD FOR SMALL PUPPIES AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES

Feeding guide M.E. 3959kcal/kg - 16.58MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 395.9kcal/cup

Adult dog weight

Dog age: 2 months

Da
ily

 q
ua

nt
iti

es
 m

in
/m

ax
 

re
co

m
m

en
de

d

Dog age: 3 months

Dog age: 4 months

Dog age: 6 months

Dog age: 10 months

Dog age: 12 months

DRY FOOD

I TRUST MORE.

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

ITALIAN FORMULA

CIBAU puppy mini GROWTH 
FORMULAS

2kg
(4.4 lbs)

35g

50g

50g

65g

62g

65g

3kg
(6.6 lbs)

50g

70g

70g

70g

85g

85g

4kg
(8.8 lbs)

60g

85g

90g

105g

95g

100g

5kg
(11 lbs)

70g

100g

105g

130g

110g

120g

7.5kg
(16.5 lbs)

90g

130g

130g

170g

150g

160g

10kg
(22 lbs)

105g

150g

160g

200g

185g

190g

15kg
(33.1 lbs)

140g

200g

210g

270g

250g

260g


