

CIBAU puppy mini

COMPLETE, BALANCED FOOD FOR SMALL PUPPIES AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES

Feeding guide						M.E. 3959kcal/kg - 16.58MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 395.9kcal/cup			
M	Adult dog weight	2kg (4.4 lbs)	3kg (6.6 lbs)	4kg (8.8 lbs)	5kg (11 lbs)	7.5kg (16.5 lbs)	10kg (22 lbs)	15kg (33.1 lbs)	
ly quantities min/max	Dog age: 2 months	35g	50g	60g	70g	90g	105g	140g	
	Dog age: 3 months	50g	70g	85g	100g	130g	150g	200g	
	Dog age: 4 months	50g	70g	90g	105g	130g	160g	210g	
	Dog age: 6 months	65g	70g	105g	130g	170g	200g	270g	
	Dog age: 10 months	62g	85g	95g	110g	150g	185g	250g	
	Dog age: 12 months	65g	85g	100g	120g	160g	190g	260g	
Daily									

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

